	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	s to Filing Officer:
	A. LUNT

JAN 14 2010

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



600165662876

01/13/10--01022--009 **155.00

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C				
SUBJE	СТ:		B2T, LLC		
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company		
The enc	losed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please r	eturn all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
_	·		Harriet Kalis		
			Name of Person		
-	Firm/Company				
6328 Bonnie Bay Circle				2010 SEL	
			Address	2010 JAN 13 PM SEURE TARY OF A TALLAHASSEE, FI	
Pinellas Park, FL 33781 City/State and Zip Code			SSEE 13		
			99@tampabay.rr.com	0F S	
_		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification	STATE CORID,	
For furt	her information	n concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	≥ €0	
		rriet Kalis		421-1723	
	Namo	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number	
Enclose	ed is a check t	for the following amount:			
]\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addre Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Must and with the words "I imited I	LLC iability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1101 1st Avenue North St. Petersburg, FL 33705	6328 Bonnie Bay Circle Pinellas Park, FL 33781
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Rebusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Harri Na 6328 Bonn Florida street address (I Pinellas Park, FL 337	tet Kalis The state of the sta
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cape statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as r	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Mana The name and address of each Manage	er or Managing Member is as follows:
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and Address:
MGRM	Harriet Kalis Sim
MGRM	Becky Trsek 15350 Amberly Drive, Apt 1224 Tampa, FL 33647
MGRM	John Dunn 333 Shore Drive F Oldsmar, FL 34677
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ut Talia
(In accordance with sec	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)
Filing Fees:	Harriet Kalis ped or printed name of signee
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ	nization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)